## UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTORED Bulleting (LIANGS) 1981 DEC 15 AN 10 46  26085953  COMMON CONNET AND THE CARRY OF THE CONTROL OF THE CARRY OF	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS	NO. 808			
Control Enter in the state of the Control of Cook  THE GRANTOR Jordany Decrey, diversed and not since remarked [EC 17-61 5 5 9 6 0 5 26 685955 580 10.20  of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for and in consideration of Chicago and the Control of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for and in consideration of Chicago and the Control of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for and in consideration of Chicago and the Control of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for and in consideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for and in consideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for and in consideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for an inconsideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for an inconsideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for an inconsideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for an inconsideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for an inconsideration of Cook State of No.700 (\$10.60) for the Cook State of The State State of No.700 (\$10.60) for the Cook State of No.700 (\$10		WARRANTY DEED	ala 10 46		
THE GRANTOR Jerlynn Dorwey, divorced and not since remarried [10.156] \$ 19 8 0 1 26085753 - 310 10.20  of the		14/4(1760 12	26085953		
THE GRANTOR Jerilynn Dorsey, divorced and not since remarked [CD15] 59 9 8 0 1  26089953 1 - 282 10.20  of the	CAUTION: Consu		propagation (1) of the control of th		
of theCity of ChicagoCounty of Cook	All war	rrantes, including merchantability and ittrass; are excluded: - 10 ms VC (			
of the City of Chicago County of Cook Sart of Illiands Sart of the Sart of Sar	THE GRANTOR	Jerilynn Dorsey, divorced and not		10.00	
State of IIIInois   Grand in consideration of   Grand in consideration of   Grand No/Aco (\$10.00)   Grand in consideration of   Grand No/Aco (\$10.00)   Grand		strice tematited \$10.17-01 2 2 9 8 D	20085453 V — HER	10.20	
State of IIIInois (State of Part and RoyAdo (20.00) for and in consideration of the and RoyAdo (20.00) for and in consideration of the and RoyAdo (20.00) for and Allaham (State of RoyAdo (20.00) for and Allaham (State of RoyAdo (20.00) for and and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid.  (State of IIIInois (State of RoyAdo (20.00) for and the state of the County of Cook (20.00) for an analysis of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of IIIInois, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of the State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of State of Himole, to with the label (19.) of Himole, the label (19.) of H	of theCity	of Chicago County of Cook	{	ŎĨ.	
### Add of the good and valuable considers in hand paid,  CONVEY 9 and WARRANT 9 to Jean Jones, divorced and not since remarried, 6572 S. Locmin Blvd., Chicago, II  **PANEMBOR MODERNO GENOMEN  **PANEMBOR MODERNO  **PANEMBOR MODERN	State OL	18 for and in consideration of			
CONVEY 9 and WARRANT 1 to Jones of the Control Blyds, Ohicago, 11  South and Domess of Grand and not since remarried, 16528 S. Loomis Blyds, Ohicago, 11  South and Look 14 in Blook 14 in Bosmer and Ferning Substitution of the State of Illinois, to with Lot 14 in Blook 16 in Bosmer and Ferning Substitution of the North Mark Quarter (1984) of the South Merk Quarter (1984) of the North Mark Quarter (1984) of Section 20, Secti		DOLLARS			
Jean Jones, divorced and not since remarried, 6528 S. Locatis Blvd, chicago, 11 (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)  (See S. Locatis Blvd, chicago, 11 (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)  (In the South West Quarter's (Sec) of the Section CO, Township M North, Ecology, 11 (Me), of the South West Quarter's (Sec) of the Recorder's Use Only)  (Recorder's Use Only)  (Re	CONVEY 8 and W	ARRANT 8 to			
DATED this State of Illinois, County of Cook  State	Jean Jones, din	vorced and not since remarried,			
ne following described Real Estate situated in the County of Gook in the State of Illinois, to wit:  Lot 14 in Block 4 in Bomer and Fenn's Subdivision of the Meth half (14) of the South West Quarter (184) of Section 20, Township 78 North, Early 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, an Gook County, Illinois,  Lot 14 in Block 4 in Bomer and Fenn's Subdivision of the Meth Meth Meth Meth Quarter (184) of Section 20, Township 78 North, Early 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, an Gook County, Illinois,  Lot 14 in Block 4 in Bomer and Fenn's Subdivision of the Meth Meth Meth Meth Meth Meth Meth	<b>A</b>		(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		
State of Illinois, to wit:  Lot 14 in Block 4 in Block 4 in Bosmer and Ferm's Subdivision of the North Meat Quarter (SM) of the South West Quarter (SM) of Section 20, froments 38 Morth, Kange, 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook  County, Illinois,  Permanent Ke/ Estate Index M.  20-20-115-037-0000  Exempt unde: Ree' Estate Transfer Tax Act Sec. 4  Par d'ok County of Silpy Par.  Dato 17-11-8 Sign. Malway 100 Laws of the State of Illinois.  DATED this Sign. Malway 100 Laws of the State of Illinois.  DATED this Sign. Malway 100 Laws of the State of Illinois.  DATED this Sign. Malway 100 Laws of the State of Illinois. (SEAL)  PRINTOR TYPER NAMES)  BELOW SIGNATURES  State of Illinois: County of Sid County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that JerilympDorsey, divorced and not since remarried, personally known to me to be the same person whose name in subscribes to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that Jh.S. signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as her release and walver of the right of homestead.  Jean Jones  MALL TO.  Jean Jones  Chicago, 11 60355  Cay time we're)  Local Blvd.  Local Blvd.  Local Blvd.  Chicago, 11 60355  Cay time we're)  Local Blvd.  Chicago, 12 60356  Cay time we're)  Local Blvd.  Chicago, 13 60356  Cay time we're)  Local Cay	ne following described	ME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE)  d Real Estate situated in the County ofCOOK	in the		
North half (18%), of the South West Quarter (SMc) of the North West Quarter (SMc) of Section 20, Township 38 North, han e 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook  County, Illinois,  Perment Ke / Estate Index N.,  20-20-115-037-0000  Exempt under Real Estate Transfer Tax Act Seq., 4  Par	State of Illinois, to wit:	:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
North West Quarter (NWt) of Section 20, Township 36 North, hame 14, East of the Third Principal Meridden, in Cook  County, Illinois,  Permont Ke / Estate Index N.,  20-20-115-037-0000  Exempt under Reel Estate Transfer Tax Act Sec. 4  Par & Cook Jounty Ord. 95104 Par  Date /7-/					
Permanent Ke / Fetale Index M.  20-20-15-037-0000  Exempt under Ree 1 Estate Transfer Tax Act Sec. 4 Par. & Gook Jounty Ord. 9810d Par.  Date / 7 - 12 - 8   Sign. Palett Rev.   Sign. Pal	No bh w	West Quarter (NWH) of Section 20, T	ownship 38 North,		
Permanent Ke / Estate Index M.,  20-20-1(5-037-0000  Exempt under Rep! Estate Transfer Tax Act Sec. 4 Par. 6 Cox Sounty Ord. 9510d Par.  Dato / 7 - / 1			idian, in Cook		
DATED thisSth		Ox			
DATED thisSth	Parmi	eart Roll Eat to today No		CO	
DATED thisSth			•	IERE	
DATED thisSth	20-	-20-115-03 1-0000	,,	ERAU H Say	
DATED thisSth		_ 0/_		NO TO	
DATED thisSth		Exempt under Real Estate Tra	ansfer Tax Act Sec., 4	SI	
DATED thisSth	F		. 95104 Par.	ON	
DATED thisSth		Date / 1 - /1 8	150 hard Sulla	12 (S)	
DATED thisSth		4	,	ST CAB	
PLEASE PRINTOR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW  SIGNATURE(S)  State of Illinois. County of	hereby releasing and wa	aiving all rights under and by virtue of the For o	estead Exemption Laws of the State of		
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW  SIGNATURE(S)  State of Illinois, County of said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Jerilyna Dorsey, divorced and not since remarried,  personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that 19 h e signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Commission Poires October 30 1982  This instributions was prepared by Atty. W. C. Starke, 33 N. Dearborn, Chicago  (Commission Project Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  (Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES  SEND SUBSCOURST TAX BILLS TO:  Quant Address of Projective Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAISHCAL FURFOSES		9			
PRINTOR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)  State of Illinois, County of said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Jerilyna Dorsey, divorced and not since remarried, personally known to me to be the same personwhose name _issubscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that _bh_e_ signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument asber free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this25thday ofJune1981  Commission Profess OPPROPERTY.  Address of PROPERTY.  Address of PROPERTY.  Ghicago, II 60636  (Cay, State and Ze)  (Cay, State and Ze)  (SEAL)  SEAL  SOA  John John John John John John John John		DATED this 25th	day of1981	· [4].	
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW  SIGNATURE(S)  State of Illinois, County of	PLEASE	(SEAL)	When Dozan (SEAL)	980	
State of Illinois, County of	PRINT OR	(Jerlil	ynøDør: e5.	183	
State of Illinois, County of	1 ' ' '	(SEAL)	(SEAL)	رم ا	
personally known to me to be the same person whose nameis subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that _B h e signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument asher free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this	SIGNATURE(S)	<del></del>		O (\$ )	
personally known to me to be the same person whose nameis subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that _B h e signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument asher free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this		Conto		<u> </u>	
personally known to me to be the same person whose nameis subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that _B h e signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument asher free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this		01 Ss. 1, tile u	ndersigned, a Notary Public in and for LEBY CERTIFY that	99	
to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that She signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Commission Price October 30 1982  This instrument my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Chicago, Instrument my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Chicago, Instrument my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Chicago, Instrument my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Adoness of Property:  6532 S. Loomis Blvd.  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL FURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT AND IS NOT AND IS NOT FOR THIS DEED SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  Chicago, Il 60636	FRAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY			ည် သ	
edged that She signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  ### Given under my hand and official seal, this	5 2 7				
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Commission Prices October 30 1982  This installing was prepared by Atty. W. C. Starke, 33 N. Dearborn, Chicago (NAME AND ADDRESS)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  65 32 S. Loomis Blvd.  Chicago, Illinois  (Address)  Chicago, Illinois SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  Glada Son Substantia Blvd.  (Chy, State and Zp)  (Cy, State and Zp)  Gentlement Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)  Garage Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)  Garage Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)  Garage Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)  Address Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)  Gentlement Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)  Garage Substantia Blvd.  (Cy, State and Zp)					
Given under my hand and official seal, this 25th day of June 1981  Commission tripires October 30 1982 Fraul G. Guglin Monary pysluc  This instrumental was prepared by Atty. W. C. Starke, 33 N. Dearborn, Chicago  (NAME AND ADDRESS)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  65 32 S. Loomis Blvd.  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS OR STATISTICAL FURPOSES  (Address)  Chicago, Il 60636  Chy, Sina and Zp)  (Cy, Sina and Zp)  (Lymn)	2/10	free and voluntary act, for the uses and pury			
Commission impires October 30 1982 Frauk G-Guglin Notary Public  This insulfitations prepared by Atty. W. C. Starke, 33 N. Dearborn, Chicago RAME AND ADDRESS;  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  65 32 S. Loomis Blvd.  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.  SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  Glans Jones  (Chy, State and Zp)  (Chy, State and Zp)  Chicago, 33 Loomis Blvd.		release and waiver of the right of nomestead.	1		
This instrumental was prepared by Atty. W. C. Starke, 73 N. Dearborn, Chicago  (NAME AND ADDRESS)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  65 32 S. Loomis Blvd.  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL FURPOSES  SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  Chicago, II 60636  (City, Sina and Zp)  (City, Sina and Zp)  (City Sina and Zp)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  65 32 S. Loomis Blvd.  (NAME AND ADDRESS OF FOR STATISTICAL FURPOSES  SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  (Usuna)  (Usuna)  (Usuna)  (Usuna)  (Usuna)  (Usuna)	Given under my hand and	d official seal, this25th	day of June 1981		
This is sufficient was prepared by Atty. W. C. Starke, 33 N. Dearborn, Chicago  (NAME AND ADDRESS)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  65 32 S. Loomis Blvd.  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS Is FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES  ONL AND S NOT A PART OF THE DEED.  (Address)  Chicago, Il 60636  (Cay. State and Zp)  (Cay. State and Zp)	Commission Amires	October 30 1082 Frauk	a-andri de		
(NAME AND ADDRESS)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:    Jean Jones	1000	<del>7</del>			
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:    Jean Jones	This instributions prepared	(NAME AND A	DDRESS)		
(Name)  MAIL TO: 6532 S. Loomis Blvd.  (Address)  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL FURFOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.  (Address)  Chicago, Il 60636  (Cay, Sizes and Zep)  (Cay, Sizes and Zep)  (Cay, Sizes and Zep)		ADDRES	SS OF PROPERTY:	2   8	
MAIL TO: 6532 S. LOOMIS Blvd.  (Address)  (Address)  (Chicago, II 60636  (Cay, State and 2p)  (Lot, State and 2p)  (Lot, State and 2p)  (Lot, State and 2p)  (Lot, State and 2p)	Jean Jone	(Name) Chi	cago, Illinois		
(City, State and Ep)	MAIL TO: 6532 S. I	nomis Blvd.	BOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.		
16530 L. Lonner Blod	Chicago,	II 60636			
UN RECURDENTS OFFICE BOX NO		1//6 5	32 L. Loomes Blod		
	UK RECORDER'S OFFIC	CE BOX NO	(Address)		